Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Axial-lead capacitors
Series/Type: B43697
Date: November 2008
© EPCOS AG 2008. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
Applications
Electronic ballasts

Page 4 of 13Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Case dimensions and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
100 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Bulk
Ordering code
Pallet package
Ordering code
Reel
∇ Variant with different case dimensions
450 10 12 × 30 B43697A5106Q000 B43697A5106Q007 B43697A5106Q009
15 12 × 39 B43697B5156Q000 B43697B5156Q007
15 ∇ 14 × 30 B43697A5156Q000 B43697A5156Q007 B43697A5156Q009
22 13.3 × 39 B43697B5226Q000 B43697B5226Q007
22 ∇ 16 × 30 B43697A5226Q000 B43697A5226Q007 B43697A5226Q009
33 16 × 39 B43697B5336Q000 B43697B5336Q007
33 ∇ 18 × 30 B43697A5336Q000 B43697A5336Q007
47 18 × 39 B43697A5476Q000 B43697A5476Q007
Technical data
CR
100 Hz
20 °C